

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2663 OF 2004

ANDERSON WRIGHT & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMAR NATH ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Roopa Dayal, Adv.
for M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Note : The matter is stated to be listed as Item No. 122
before Court No. 10 on 28.07.2009)